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ANY CHECK

! §50 or more pre-tax.
| DINE IN ONLY. CASH ONLY.

I WANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. VALID MONDAYS
ONLY. PICK UP ONLY. NOT VALID WITH ANY
1 OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS.
W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.

of $45 or More

CASH ONLY.

WANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. NOT VALID WITH
1 ANY OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS.
W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.

E Any Purchase

Red or White with
purchase of any entree.

| DINE IN ONLY. CASH ONLY.

WANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. NOT VALID WITH
I ANY OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS.
W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.

SPECIAL

1
1

1

1

I 2PIES ¢ 12 KNOTS

: * 2 LITER PEPSI
1

: CASH
1

1

*38%

WANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. NOT VALID WITH
ANY OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS.
W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

| REGULAR PIE (TOPPINGS ADDITIONAL)
LARGE SALA

6 KNOTS

CHOICE OF ONE ENTREE:
* PENNE ALLA VODKA

* BAKED ZITI s
| * MEATBALL PARM 38
| o EGGPLANT PARM csH

ONLY

1 WANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. NOT VALID WITH
1 ANY OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS.
W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.

SMALL SALAD

(House or Caesar)
with purchase
of any pie.
CASH ONLY.

WANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. NOT VALID WITH
ANY OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS.
W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.
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CATERING MENU

APPETIZE&S‘ 2 HalfTray

Garlic Knots
Fried Zucchini
Wings Italian/Buffalo/BBQ

Fried Calamari Arrabiata

Baked Clams
Fried Calamari
Mussels Marinara

SALADS

15.00
40.00
55.00
65.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Half Tray

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes,

Roasted Red Peppers
Antipasto Misto (Cold)
House Salad

Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Bruni Salad

Tuscan Salad
Cranberry Salad
Antipasto Salad

PASTA

Baked Ziti

Ravioli

Lasagna

(Meat Or Vegetable)
Penne Alla Vodka
Tortellini Alfredo
Rigatoni & Broccoli
Farfalle Fiorentina
Pasta Primavera

Linguini With Clam Sauce

(Red Or White)
Linguini Pescatore
Stuffed Shells
Rigatoni Krystina
Farfalle Fiorentina
Farfalle Lisa

3 Penne Marco

§ Spaghetti Carbonara

55.00
55.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
50.00

Half Tray
45.00
45.00

55.00
45.00
50.00
45.00
55.00
50.00

55.00
80.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
55.00
55.00
50.00

Full Tray

Serves 6-& Serves 12-14

25.00
75.00
95.00
125.00
100.00
95.00
95.00

Full Tray

100.00
100.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
75.00
75.00
90.00

Full Tray
65.00
65.00

100.00
85.00
90.00
85.00

100.00
90.00

100.00
155.00
90.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
100.00
95.00

ENTREES

Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatini
Sausage & Peppers
Italian Sausages
Italian Meatballs
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Francese
Chicken Verdi
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Capri
Grilled Chicken
Over Broccoli Rabe
Chicken Fiorentina
Veal Parmigiana
Veal Francese
Veal Marsala

SEAFOOD

Shrimp Marinara Over Pasta
Shrimp Fra Diavlo
Over Pasta
Shrimp Parmigiana
Shrimp Scampi
Grilled Shrimp Over
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe
Calamari Marinara
Over Pasta

VEGETABLES
Sautéed Spinach

Sautéed Broccoli
Sautéed Escarole & Beans
String Beans Pomodoro
Mixed Vegetables
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe

Half Tray
50.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

70.00
70.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

Half Tray
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00

75.00

Half Tray
40.00
40.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
50.00

Full Tray
90.00
110.00
110.00
&65.00
90.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00

140.00
130.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

Full Tray
150.00

150.00
140.00
150.00

150.00

150.00

Full Tray
70.00
70.00
95.00
80.00
80.00
90.00

ALL PRICES REFLECT CASH DISCOUNT

PASTA NIGHT

CHICKEN NIGHT

Monday & Tuesday
Includes: Salad, Pasta,
Dessert, Coffee or Tea

17.95

Wednesday & Thursday

Includes: Salad or Pasta,
Chicken Entree, Dessert,
Coffee or Tea

19.95

Phils

OF WANTAGH

Pizzeria & Restaurant
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i
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CATERING PACKAGE 1
S 2 2900 Includes 4 Half Trays, 1 Half Tray of Salad,

2 Large Pies (Regular or Sicilian), and
(10-20 People) 1 Half Tray of Garlic Knots

CATERING

Choose 1 Pasta Choose 2 Entrees Choose 1 Pasta
Baked Ziti Chicken Parmigiana Lasagna

Linguine in White Clam Sauce
Farfalle Lisa

Farfalle Florentina

Ravioli in Tomato

Sauce or Alla Vodka

Baked Ziti

Penne Alla Vodka

Rigatoni Pomodoro

Penne Broccoli & Garlic
Ravioli Parmigiana

Choose 1 Vegetable

Penne Vodka
Rigatoni Pomodoro
Penne Broccoli & Garlic
Ravioli Parmigiana
Tortellini Alfredo

Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatini
Italian Meatballs
Sausage & Peppers
Sausage Parmigiana

Choose 1 Vegetable Choose 1 Salad

Sauteed Spinach House Salad Sautéed Escarole and Beans
Sautéed Broccoli Caesar Salad String Beans Pomodoro
Mixed Vegetables, Tuscan Salad Sautéed Broccoli Rabe
Garlic & Oil Cranberry Salad Satitsed Spinach

. .. Greek Salad Sguteed Broccoli
Fried Zucchini Mixed Vegetables

Bruni Salad Fried Zucchini

NOW SERVING PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

BEER & WINE 1578 Wantagh Ave. WANTAGH
WE DELIVER 510.221.7773

O arhis_wantagh Visit Our Website

[ - Phils Pizza -ne .
- Of Warttagh www.PhilsPizzeriaWantagh.com

00 Includes 4 Full Trays, 1 Full Tray of Salad,
5429

2 Large Pies (Regular or Sicilian), and
(25-40 People) 1 Full Tray of Garlic Knot

PACKAGE 2

Choose 2 Entrees

Grilled Chicken Breast over
Broccoli Rabe

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Francese

Chicken Parmigiana,
Chicken Fiorentina,
Chicken Capri,

Chicken Princess

Fried Calamari

Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatin

Choose 1 Salad

Tuscan Salad
Cranberry Salad
Bruni Salad
Greek Salad
House Salad
Caesar Salad

phirs EAT TO EARN Program

Eit withus 3 tines & aimn i
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*Earn on Dine-in only checks of $25.00 or more.
Must present card at time of purchase.
See complete program rules on our website.




