ANY CHECK \$50 or more pre-tax.

DINE IN ONLY. CASH ONLY. VANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. VALID MONDAYS ONLY. PICK UP ONLY. NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS. W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.

Any Purchase of \$45 or More

CASH ONLY. VANTAGH LOCATION ONLY. NOT VALID WITH

purchase of any entree. DINE IN ONLY. CASH ONLY. INTAGE LOCATION ONLY. NOT VALID WITH IY OTHER DISCOUNT, OFFERS OR SPECIALS. W/COUPON ONLY. EXP. 6/30/22.

2 PIE

• 2 LITER PEPSI

FAMILY SPECIAL ALL DAY EVERY DAY

REGULAR PIE (TOPPINGS ADDITIONAL) LARGE SALAD

CHOICE OF ONE ENTREE:

- PENNE ALLA VODKA
- BAKED ZITI \$2095 EGGPLANT PARM CASH ONLY

(House or Caesar) with purchase of any pie.

CASH ONLY.

ANTAGH LOCATION ONLY, NOT VALID WITH W/COUPON ONLY, EXP. 6/30/22.

Phil's—CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS	Half Tray	Full Tray			
	Serves 6-8	Serves 12-14			
Garlic Knots	15.00	25.00			
Fried Zucchini	40.00	75.00			
Wings Italian/Buffalo/BBQ	55.00	95.00			
Fried Calamari Arrabiata	65.00	125.00			
Baked Clams	50.00	100.00			
Fried Calamari	50.00	95.00			
Mussels Marinara	50.00	95.00			
SALADS	Half Tray	Full Tray			
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato	es,				
Roasted Red Peppers	55.00	100.00			
Antipasto Misto (Cold)	55.00	100.00			
House Salad	35.00	60.00			
Caesar Salad	35.00	60.00			
Greek Salad	35.00	60.00			
Bruni Salad	35.00	60.00			
Tuscan Salad	40.00	75.00			
Cranberry Salad	40.00	75.00			
Antipasto Salad	50.00	90.00			
PASTA	Half Tray	Full Tray			
Baked Ziti	45.00	85.00			
Ravioli	45.00	85.00			
Lasagna		00.00			
(Meat Or Vegetable)	55.00	100.00			
Penne Alla Vodka	45.00	85.00			
Tortellini Alfredo	50.00	90.00			
Rigatoni & Broccoli	45.00	85.00			
Farfalle Fiorentina	55.00	100.00			
Pasta Primavera	50.00	90.00			
Linguini With Clam Sauc					
(Red Or White)	55.00	100.00			
Linguini Pescatore	80.00	155.00			
Stuffed Shells	50.00	90.00			
Rigatoni Krystina	50.00	95.00			
Farfalle Fiorentina	50.00	95.00			
Farfalle Lisa	55.00	95.00			
፲ Penne Marco	55.00	100.00			
Tenne Marco Spaghetti Carbonara	50.00	95.00			

ENTREES	Half Tray	Full Tray
Eggplant Parmigiana	50.00	90.00
Eggplant Rollatini	60.00	110.00
Sausage & Peppers	60.00	110.00
Italian Sausages	50.00	85.00
Italian Meatballs	50.00	90.00
Chicken Parmigiana	70.00	130.00
Chicken Francese	70.00	130.00
Chicken Verdi	70.00	130.00
Chicken Marsala	70.00	130.00
Chicken Capri	70.00	130.00
Grilled Chicken		
Over Broccoli Rabe	70.00	140.00
Chicken Fiorentina	70.00	130.00
Veal Parmigiana	80.00	150.00
Veal Francese	80.00	150.00
Veal Marsala	80.00	150.00
SEAFOOD	Half Tray	Full Tray
Shrimp Marinara Over Pasta	75.00	150.00
Shrimp Fra Diavlo		
Over Pasta	75.00	150.00
Shrimp Parmigiana	75.00	140.00
Shrimp Scampi Grilled Shrimp Over	75.00	150.00
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe	75.00	150.00
Calamari Marinara		
Over Pasta	75.00	150.00
VEGETABLES	Half Tray	Full Tray
Sautéed Spinach	40.00	70.00
Sautéed Broccoli	40.00	70.00
Sautéed Escarole & Beans	50.00	95.00
String Beans Pomodoro	45.00	80.00
Mixed Vegetables	45.00	80.00
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe	50.00	90.00

VEGETABLES	Half Tray	Full Tray
Sautéed Spinach	40.00	70.00
Sautéed Broccoli	40.00	70.00
Sautéed Escarole & Beans	50.00	95.00
String Beans Pomodoro	45.00	80.00
Mixed Vegetables	45.00	80.00
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe	50.00	90.00

ALL PRICES REFLECT CASH DISCOUNT

PASTA NIGHT

Monday & Tuesday

Includes: Salad, Pasta, Dessert, Coffee or Tea

17.95

CHICKEN NIGHT Wednesday & Thursday

Includes: Salad or Pasta, Chicken Entree, Dessert, Coffee or Tea

19.95

Phul's of Wantagh Pizzeria & Restaurant



CATERING PACKAGE 1

\$22900 Includes 4 Half Trays, 1 Half Tray of Salad, 2 Large Pies (Regular or Sicilian), and (10-20 People) 1 Half Tray of Garlic Knots

Choose 1 Pasta

Baked Ziti Penne Vodka Rigatoni Pomodoro Penne Broccoli & Garlic Ravioli Parmigiana Tortellini Alfredo

Choose 1 Vegetable

Sautéed Spinach Sautéed Broccoli Mixed Vegetables, Garlic & Oil Fried Zucchini

Choose 2 Entrees

Chicken Parmigiana **Eggplant Parmigiana Eggplant Rollatini** Italian Meatballs Sausage & Peppers Sausage Parmigiana

Choose 1 Salad

House Salad Caesar Salad **Tuscan Salad Cranberry Salad Greek Salad Bruni Salad**

CATERING PACKAGE 2

\$42900 Includes 4 Full Trays, 1 Full Tray of Salad, 2 Large Pies (Regular or Sicilian), and (25-40 People) 1 Full Tray of Garlic Knot

Choose 1 Pasta

Lasagna Linguine in White Clam Sauce Farfalle Lisa Farfalle Florentina Ravioli in Tomato Sauce or Alla Vodka Baked Ziti Penne Alla Vodka Rigatoni Pomodoro Penne Broccoli & Garlic Ravioli Parmigiana

Choose 2 Entrees Grilled Chicken Breast over

Broccoli Rabe Chicken Marsala Chicken Francese Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Fiorentina Chicken Capri, Chicken Princess Fried Calamari **Eggplant Parmigiana Eggplant Rollatin**

Choose 1 Vegetable

Sautéed Escarole and Beans String Beans Pomodoro Sautéed Broccoli Rabe Sautéed Spinach Sautéed Broccoli Mixed Vegetables Fried Zucchini

Choose 1 Salad

Tuscan Salad **Cranberry Salad Bruni Salad Greek Salad House Salad** Caesar Salad

NOW SERVING 1378 Wantagh Ave. WANTAGH 516.221.7773 WE DELIVER



@Phils_Wantagh



Visit Our Website www.PhilsPizzeriaWantagh.com Phil's EAT TO EARN Program

Eat with us 5 times & earn a

Must present card at time of purchase